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/Iegetarian

DARK CHOCOLATE
Lowin
SUGAR

FLAVOUR

natural flavourings
with sweeteners

High
PROTEIN

Best before and lot number: See side of carton

6 BARS (60 g EACH)
NET WEIGHT: 360 g (6 x 60 g

Energy per 100 g:
351 keall

* Energy per serving
1467 kI
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HERBALIFE.
NUTRITI
SUPPORT FOR THE
24-HOUR ATHLETE
ACHIEVE
PROTEIN BAR

Stay on track with your healthy, active lifestyle
and enjoy the rich flavour of H24 Achieve
Protein Bars.

Each bar is low in sugar and contains 21 g

of high-quality protein, which contributes to
the growth and maintenance of muscle mass.
H24 Achieve Protein Bars are suitable for
vegetarians and contain no artificial colours or
flavours.

H24 Achieve Protein Bars can be enjoyed
in-between meals, after workouts or when
you want a snack that won't compromise your
nutrition goals.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: Enjoy as a snack in-between
meals or after your workout. Enjoy this product within
a balanced and varied diet, as part of a healthy, active
lifestyle.

Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects.

Store in a cool, dry place.

30-day money-back guarantee. This guarantee does
not affect your statutory rights. This exclusively formulated
product is only available through Herbalife Nutrition
Independent Distributors.

The units contained in this pack are not intended for
individual retail sale or sampling.

Nutritional Information
Serving Size: 1 bar (60 g)
Servings per carton: 6

Per 100 g Per Bar (60 g)

ENOIGY .o V6T K .o 880 kJ
35Tkaal oo 210 keal

Fat . 12 749
of which: saturates ............. . ... ... ... 900 .o 549
Carbohydrate .. ... 37 g 2249
of which:sugars ... 200 o 12¢
Protein . ... .o 340 21¢
Salt. o 0 0.12¢g

INGREDIENTS: Milk proteins (milk protein isolate, calcium caseinate (from milk), whey protein concentrate
(from milk)), sweetener (maltitol syrup), dark chocolate coating (17 %) (cocoa mass, sweetener (maltitol),
cocoa butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin), natural flavouring), humectant (glycerol), coconut oil, fat-reduced cocoa
powder, cocoa soy crispies (soy protein isolate, cocoa powder, tapioca starch), roasted cocoa beans, natural
flavourings, colour (plain caramel), sweetener (steviol glycosides). Allergy advice: for allergens, see ingredients
in bold.

MAY CONTAIN GLUTEN, NUTS, EGGS AND PEANUTS.

Imported and distributed by: HERBALIFE INTERNATIONAL LUXEMBOURG S.a R.L.
16 Avenue de la Gare, L-1610 Luxembourg
Traded in the U.K. by: HERBALIFE EUROPE LIMITED

The Atrium, 1 Harefield Road, Uxbridge, Middlesex UB8 1HB, U.K. ©2021 HERBALIFE NUTRITION
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